LUX-CM630-240
LUXX 630W CMH 120-240V TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Physical
Ballast Length 180mm      7.1”
Ballast Width 280mm      11”
Ballast Height 105mm      4.1”
Hood Length 356mm      14”
Hood Width 356mm      14”
Total Length 685mm      26.9”
Total Weight 7.46kg        16.44lbs
Performance
Input Voltage 120  / 208 / 240V
120V 5.83A
208V 3.27A
240V 2.83A
Input Current 5.83-2.83A
Input Power 686W
Min Power Factor >95%
THD <10%
Power Cord 10ft
208-240V NEMA 6-15P (10ft)
Performance Requirements
Rated Mains Voltage 120-240v
Mains Frequency 50/60Hz
Operational Frequency 140-220Hz
Voltage Range 108-305V
4.
1”
5.
4”
14”
20”
26.9”
7.1”
Luxx 630w CMH | Distance From Canopy: 2’ | 4x4 Footprint
122 341 130
220 560 240
468 910 460
731 901 742
208 332 648 715 787 766 650 363 222
700 839 715
478 957 504
250 685 273
144 402 126
Average PPFD = 562.7
Wavelength (NM) | Luxx 315 CMH 4200k